Technical Data Sheet
3M™ Protective
Coverall 4565
Description
The 3M™ Protective Coverall 4565 is designed to help
protect against hazardous dusts (Type 5), certain light liquid
splashes (Type 6), and certain light liquid sprays (Type 4).
Comfort & Protection

certification;
	- Environments with conditions of excessive heat.
Ordering Information
3M Code Model # Description
GT700001131 4565 Coverall White/Red type
4/5/6 Size M (Only in AUS)
GT700001149 4565 Coverall White/Red type
4/5/6 Size L
GT700001156 4565 Coverall White/Red type
4/5/6 Size XL
GT700001164 4565 Coverall White/Red type
4/5/6 Size XXL
GT700001172 4565 Coverall White/Red type
4/5/6 Size 3XL
GT700001180 4565 Coverall White/Red type
4/5/6 Size 4XL (Only in NZ)
Important Notice
The use of the 3M product described within this document
assumes that the user has previous experience of this type of